

Ref:: MD&CEO:SD: 965/966/11/12::2020

03.04.2020

The Vice President
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
MUMBAI – 400 001

The Vice President Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd EXCHANGE PLAZA Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E]

MUMBAI 400051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to the Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, exchanges are hereby informed that Post Amalgamation of Syndicate Bank with Canara Bank, the combined holding of Canara Bank in following companies is exceeding five percent or the change in holding exceeds two percent:

Sl. No.	Name of the Company	Listed/ Unlisted	% Holding by Canara Bank*
A	Investments:		
1	Cordex India Pvt. Ltd.	Unlisted	14.28
2	National Payment Corporation Of India Ltd	Unlisted	8.53
3	Mohatta & Heckel	Unlisted	5.63
4	Govind Poy Oxygen	Unlisted	5.63
5	Agricultural Finance Corporation	Unlisted	5.00
6	CERSAI	Unlisted	8.80
7	QAI India Limited	Unlisted	4.91
8	U P Industrial Consultants Ltd	Unlisted	4.07
9	Clearing Corporation Of India Ltd.	Unlisted	3.50
В	Investments received on account of restructuring:		
1	Gammon India Ltd – SDR	Listed	20.38
2	SPML Infra Limited - S4A	Listed	6.30
3	Pratibha Industries Ltd-SDR	Unlisted	3.33

^{*}Based on the total no. of shares of the company as of 01.04.2020

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

For CANARA BANK

Yours farthfully

सहियक रिक्स किया सिवार

AssistaCOMMAINY SECRETARY

सचिवीय विभाग

प्रबंध निदेशक व मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी सकिवालय

प्रधान कार्यालय

112, जे सी रोड बेंगलूर - 560002

Secretarial Department

MD & CEO's Secretariat

Head Office

T +91 80 22100250

F +91 80 22248831

112 J C Road, Bangalore - 560002

E-Mail - hosecretarial@canarabank.com